
BPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG
AW5aU1B$OLKMIAiONMO/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTI I12

1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REoUISrnTONIPURCHAsE RED. NO. S. PROJECT tIO. (If apphcable)

M007 See Block 15C HR-01-285-007

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMIN!STERED BY (It other than Rem 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmdnssion

Div. of Contr.acts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Contract Management Branch No. 1 Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 - Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO1' NO.

SOURCE PRODUCTION & EQUIPMENT 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

113 TEAL ST I1OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC.T/ORDER NO.
NRC-3 8-01-285

SAINT ROSE LA 700874022
10B. DATED (SEE rTEM 13)

CODE | FACILITY CODE X 10 9-30-2001

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Eis extended, E is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) 3y separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (ifrequired) 6-8415-344144 M8433 252A 31X020D obligate: $43,250.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORD!R IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specltyauthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, eppropnation date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM I . PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.102(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Changes Clause

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (Specliy hypt) of modilicatlon and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, [D is required to sign this document and retum 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOcIENT/MODIFICATION (Organtzed by UCF section headhngs Including solicltalkwVontract subjecmatter where loasible.)

The subject contract is modified as described in page 2 of this document.

Except as provided herein. all tens and Conditions of the doaument referenced In Item DA or 1OA, as heretofore Changed, remains unchanged and In lull force and etlect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIG14ER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Carolyn A. Cooper

nx3Contrating Officer

R {EFIOF 15C. DATE SIGNED 16 N ElOF ERICA .SC DATE SIGNED

nature a pon a ( ) '' (5 uoo a got nXr 02-15-2006

TEMPLATE Ai MO (/7,/
w~p REV- IE#OMPLEYE

STANDAFDE! Awff



NRC-38-01-285
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to change the location of the training
course entitled "Safety Aspects of Industrial radiography Course H-305, from
St. Rose, Louisiana to Tulsa, Oklahoma. As a result, additional travel costs
will be added to the contract and an additional instructor will be utilized,
thereby: 1) Increasing the ceiling amount of the contract by $7,750.00. from
$164,500.00 to $172,250.00, 2) Increasing the amount obligated in the contract
by $413,250.00. from $129,000.00 to $172.250.00. and 3) Mo*jfying the Key
Personnel assigned to the contract by adding as a course
instructor. Accordingly. the contract is hereby modified:

1. Section B.3.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS. paragraph
(a),1irst sentence, is deleted its entirety and substituted with the following
in lieu thereof:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract
is $172,250.00."

2. Section B.3.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS. paragraph
(b).first sentence. as modified in Modification No. 5. is deleted its entirety
and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$172.250.00.'

3. Section C.4A KEY PERSONNEL. paragraph (a), as modified in Modification No.
6. is modified to add the following instructor:

A sugrrary of obligations for this contract, from the date of award through the
date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY01 OBLIGATIONS: $50.000.00
TOTAL FY03 OBLIGATIONS: $12,000.00
TOTAL FY04 OBLIGATIONS: $33,000.00
TOTAL FY05 OBLIGATIONS: $34,000.00
TOTAL FY06 OBLIGATIONS: $43,250.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS: $172.250.00

This modification obligates FY06 funds in the amount of $43,250.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.


